FA SERIES PAGES 1-5
SCBA SERIES PAGE 6
50/50 SERIES PAGE 7
BC SERIES PAGES 8-9
EG SERIES PAGE 10
The ‘Original’ fire truck liquid filled gauge - more refined and
rugged than ever with these special features:
• Fully filled Zytel case • Freezeproof Kem-X socket saver

DOT = Swivel Elbow Installed.  DOT Approved
• EXAMPLE  -  FA-LFP-210-C-G-WOB
ORDERING GUIDE
LARGE 6" DIAL FACE
For applications requiring 6"
master pump gauges, we offer
liquid filled panel mounted
gauges.  The 'MC6' master
gauge is available in 30"-0-400
and 30"-0-600 ranges.
4.5” DUPLEX GAUGES
For applications requiring one
gauge to monitor two systems, we
offer our liquid filled, panel
mounted duplex gauge.  KEM-X
isolator is standard.  Lighted
option available.  1.6% accuracy.
Range 0-400.
LIQUID FILLED
SPECIALTY GAUGESFA SERIES
s
s
DPX-410 LIQUID FILLED DUPLEX GAUGE  s
DIAL A E N P Q
2 1/2" 3.23" 1.06" 0.62" 2.63" 0.71" 2.69"
3 1/2" 4.23" 1.06" 0.62" 3.73" 0.71" 3.78"
4 1/2" 5.30" 1.06" 0.62" 4.80" 0.71" 4.85"
6" 6.81" 1.40" 1.20" 6.30" 0.71" 6.35"
DIMENSIONS
Panel
Cut-out
'LFP' SERIES BREATHING AIR COMPRESSOR GAGUE    s
'SC' SERIES LIQUID FILLED GAUGE
63mm STAINLESS CASE
'SC' Series gauges are designed for installations
requiring a 63mm case diameter.  The case will fit a
2.5" panel cut-out used for most 'imported' gauges.
SPECIFICATIONS
• CASE MATERIAL
Stainless Steel,  63mm, U-Clamp Panel Mount
• INTERNAL COMPONENTS
Brass or 316 Stainless Steel, Leak Tested
• CONNECTION
1/4" Male NPT center back connection
• FILL FLUID
Glycerin or Dry with dampened movement
• PRESSURE RANGES (Typical)
0 to 200, 600, 1000, 3000, 5000, 7500, 10,000 PSI
Dual scales also available
'LFP' SERIES LIQUID FILLED GAUGE
The original LFP Series gauge is designed for
breathing air compressor applications where
leak integrity and accuracy are critical.  The Zytel
case requires a 2.65" panel cut-out and matches
FA Series fire apparatus gauges.
SPECIFICATIONS
• CASE MATERIAL
Black Zytel, Stainless Steel Bezel, U-clamp panel mount
• INTERNAL COMPONENTS
Brass or 316 Stainless Steel, Leak Tested
• CONNECTION
1/4" Male NPT center back connection
• FILL FLUID
Glycerin or Dry with dampened movement
• PRESSURE RANGES (Typical)
0 to 200, 600, 1000, 3000, 5000, 7500, 10,000 PSI
Dual scales also available
6
SCBA - BREATHING AIR
COMPRESSOR GAUGESSCBA SERIES
s 'SC' SERIES BREATHING AIR COMPRESSOR GAUGE

• EXAMPLE
BC-LFP-63-F-WOB
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
10
SHOCK PROOF
ELECTRICAL GUAGES
CASE - Uses the Zytel case housings from our
'original' FA Series gauges.  Matches, and
is interchangeable with, standard mechanical
FA-Series fire apparatus gauges.
BEZEL - Bright Stainless Steel
MOUNTING - U-Clamp Panel Mount Style
DIAL SIZES - 2-1/2" or 4-1/2"
INPUT SIGNAL - 12 Volt DC
RANGES* 2-1/2” - 0-600
4-1/2” - 30"-0-600
Use with OPT Pressure Transducer
*Other ranges available upon request.
'EG' SHOCK PROOF ELECTRICAL GAUGE     s
s ‘EG’ SERIES GAUGE - REAR DETAIL
'OPT' SERIES PRESSURE TRANSDUCER   s
'OPT' SERIES PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
CONNECTION - 1/4" NPT Male Stainless Steel
HOUSING - Waterproof, NEMA IV Rated
ACCURACY - 1/2% of Span
OUTPUT - .5 - 4.5 Volts.  Compatible with EG gauges.
CABLE - 5' cable. (longer available) NEMA connectors
RANGES* - 0-600 and 30"-0-600
EG SERIES
The first ‘Affordable’ electrical pres-
sure indicator to combine the accu-
racy of electronics with the easy
reading of your familiar mechanical
gauge
• Ideal for severe weather
applications
• No piping required
• Ultimate accuracy from
electronics
• OEM priced
FA SERIES ‘Original’ Gauges P. 1-4
2.5” Gauges Panel Mounted (1/4” MNPT)
PART NUMBER RANGE DIAL STOCK
1523932 30” - 0 - 400 White *
1523933 30” - 0 - 600 White *
1523971 0 - 400 White *
1523934 0 - 600 White *
1523936 30” - 0 - 400 Black
1523937 30” - 0 - 600 Black
1523970 0 - 400 Black
1523938 0 - 600 Black
11
COMMON GAUGE
PART NUMBERSSTOCK LIST
3.5” Gauges Panel Mounted (1/4” MNPT)
PART NUMBER RANGE DIAL STOCK
1553940 30” - 0 - 400 White *
1553941 30” - 0 - 600 White *
1553951 0 - 400 White *
1553943 0 - 600 White *
1553948 30” - 0 - 400 Black
1553945 30” - 0 - 600 Black
1553947 0 - 400 Black
1553950 0 - 600 Black
4.5” Gauges Panel Mounted (1/4” MNPT)
PART NUMBER RANGE DIAL STOCK
1583952 30” - 0 - 400 White *
1583953 30” - 0 - 600 White *
1583962 0 - 400 White *
1583954 0 - 600 White *
1583960 30” - 0 - 400 Black
1583956 30” - 0 - 600 Black